PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
99 Simple to connect to any SmartVisionLinkTM enabled light up to 20 meters away
99 SmartVisionLinkTM app works on both Apple and Android devices (available free in the app store)
99 Adjust intensity of light or individual zones within a light (not all SmartVisionLink™ enabled lights have individual zones)
99 Locate and adjust the intensity of a single light within a string of lights
smar t vis ionl ights.com
BTM-1000
P R O D U C T  D A T A S H E E T

Polarizers  Filters that reduce reflections on specular surfaces.
Diffuser  Used to widen the angle of light emission, reduce reflections, and increase uniformity.
GLOSSARY
Wavelengths options range from 365 nm to 1550 nm.
Additional wavelengths available for many light families.
 365   395 470 505 530 625          850     940 WHI
Projector Dark Field Radial
Bright Field Direct Axial
Line Diffuse Panel Backlight
TYPES OF ILLUMINATION COMMON COLOR/WAVELENGTHS LEGEND
Shortwave infrared LEDs are available in 1050 nm, 1200 nm,
1300 nm, 1450 nm, and 1550 nm.
Power Cables
Lengths Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
Jumper Cables
(Daisy Chain)
Lengths Part Number
300 mm 5PM12-J300
1000 mm 5PM12-J1000
2000 mm 5PM12-J2000